
तेजपुर विश्िविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित कें द्रीय पवश्वपवद्यालय) 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 

संकायाध्यक्ष का कायाालय, शोध ि विकास  
OFFICE OF THE DEAN, RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT  

तेजिुर-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 :: ASSAM 

 
Corrigendum to the Advertisement Memo No. DoRD/EE/AD/20-520/79-A dated 25/04/2022 

 

 

In partial modification of the Advertisement issued vide Memo No. DoRD/EE/AD/20-520/79-A dated 

25/04/2022 for one (01) temporary position of Junior Research Fellow (JRF)/ Senior Research fellow (SRF) 

in the CPRI RSOP sponsored research project entitled "Development of an On-Board Hybrid Charging System 

for Hilly-station Performance Light Electric Vehicle", the last date of sending applications to the Principal 

Investigator has been extended to 31/05/2022. 

 

The other terms & conditions of the advertisement Memo No. DoRD/EE/AD/20-520/79-A dated 25/04/2022 

shall remain the same. 

 

For further details please contact: 

Dr. Asim Datta, Associate Professor 

Department of Electrical Engineering 

Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur, Assam – 784028, India 

Mobile: +91 8131880802, Email:asim@tezu.ernet.in, asimdatta2012@gmail.com 

 

 

Sd/- 

(N. Karak) 

Dean, Research and Development 

Memo No. DoRD/EE/AD/20-520/151-A        Date: 19/05/2022 

Copy to: 

1. Dr. Asim Datta, Associate Professor, Department of Electrical Engineering, Tezpur University and Principal 

Investigator. 

2. Head, Department of Electrical Engineering, Tezpur University. 

3. Finance Officer, Tezpur University. 

4. Webmaster, Tezpur University, with a request to upload the above corrigendum in the University website. 

    

Sd/- 

(N. Karak) 

Dean, Research and Development 

 

mailto:asimdatta2012@gmail.com

